R
O
LL
ER
S
D
O
O

www.doric.com.au 31
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
19010 10 27
37
.5
40
.3
8.
5
Adjustment
DR4000
Quad Roller Assembly
DR4000/71 Roller 9046223
- Fully adjustable carriage gives 8.5mm height adjustement
- High performance rollers with ZZ bearing seal
- Ryvelin tyres for smooth operation and durability
- Stainless steel pivot pins and bearing axels
- Maximum Carriage Load Rating 140kg (280kg Door)
The DR4000 Quad Roller is a high performance roller carriage
assembly consiting of 4 x “ZZ”precission bearing rollers with
Ryvelin tyres for smooth operation and durability.
The combination of an engineered polymer outer carriage,
stainless steel middle carriage and cast zinc inner carriage is
designed to support door weights up to 280kg
Features
ROLLER WHEEL WEIGHT RATING ORDER CODE
Standard DR71 140kg max load 9046223
INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS32
DR234/SL64 | SECURITY DOOR ROLLER
- SPRING LOADED
DR234/N l SECURITY DOOR ROLLER
- SPRING LOADED (HOLD BACK)
The DR234 Series Roller is a high
performance security roller. It
features side lugs for optimum
fitting, spring loaded inner carriage
and adjustability by up to 7.5mm.
The DR234 uses a precision bearing
and a tyre made from high impact
polymer housing to be both efficient
and highly durable.
ADVANTAGES
 ∙ Ideal for coastal application
 ∙ Spring loaded
 ∙ 7.5mm of adjustment
 ∙ Highly durable
FEATURES
 ∙ Increased support around the
adjusting screw
 ∙ Hi Impact Polymer Housing
 ∙ Wheel hold back function with
DR234/N for easier installation
DR234 | SECURITY DOOR ROLLER
MATERIAL Engineered polymer
ADJUSTMENT 7.5mm
MATERIAL Engineered polymer
ADJUSTMENT 7.5mm
TESTING
 ∙ Tested to 45kg a pair at 100 000 cycles
 ∙ 720 hour salt spray tested
TESTING
 ∙ Tested to 45kg a pair at 100 000 cycles
 ∙ 720 hour salt spray tested
ROLLER WHEEL WEIGHT
RATING
ORDER
CODE
Standard DR64 22.5kg max load 9012698
ROLLER WHEEL WEIGHT
RATING
ORDER